


The story began back in 1981 when PRAN started its operation 
as a grower and processor of fruits and vegetables in Bangla-
desh aiming at creating employment opportunity and improv-
ing the livelihood of the people of Bangladesh. Over the years, 
by dint of hard work and seamless e�ort, PRAN has become 
one of the leading brands in the nations contributing signi�-
cantly to the social and economic development of the country.

Currently as one of the most admired food and beverage brand 
of Bangladesh, PRAN Products are regularly exporting to more 
than 145 countries of the world.

At PRAN, we produce goods maintaining international stan-
dards with the highest level of quality at every stage of produc-
tion process.

As a producer of more than 400 food products under 10 di�er-
ent categories,   e.g., Juice, Drinks, Mineral Water, Bakery, 
Carbonated Beverages, Snacks, Culinary, Confectionery, Biscuit 
and Dairy. PRAN is ahead of other brands in the export section. 
PRAN is an ISO 9001 certi�ed company which is also compliant 
to HACCP, HALAL, FDA, GMP and BRC in order to ensure best 
quality products for thousands of consumers across the globe.  



Bakery

96 Pcs/Ctn 565 1524Foil Pack 90 gm

Bisk Club Chocolate Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)

Bisk Club Strawberry Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)

Bisk Club Orange Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)

Bisk Club Pineapple Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)

Bisk Club Vanilla Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)

Bisk Club Banana Cream Biscuit (Rectangle Shape)



Bakery

70 gm

Bisk Club Pineapple Cream Biscuit (Round Shape)

Bisk Club Strawberry Cream Biscuit (Round Shape)

Bisk Club Chocolate Cream Biscuit (Round Shape)

Bisk Club Orange Cream Biscuit (Round Shape)

96 Pcs/Ctn 657 1225Foil Pack



Bakery

144 Pcs/Ctn30 gm

Bisk Club Fruitfun Biscuit (Pineapple)

Bisk Club Fruitfun Biscuit (Orange)

Bisk Club Fruitfun Biscuit (Strawberry)

Bisk Club Fruitfun Biscuit (Chocolate)

Bisk Club Fruitfun Biscuit (Vanilla)

942 2186Foil Pack



Bakery

Bisk Club Fruta Choco
Bisk Club Fruta Pina

Bisk Club Fruta Orengi
Bisk Club Hatrick Sandwich Biscuit

Bisk Club Cashewnut Biscuit

Foil Pack
1210 2815

--- ---

--- ---

144 Pcs/Ctn32 gm

48 Pcs/Ctn25 gm

36 Pcs/Ctn75 gm



Bakery

Bisk Club Marie
Shero Cream Biscuit

Bisk Club Potata Biscuit (potato, spicy)
Bisk Club Lexus Biscuit

Foil Pack

Paper Pack

6 Pcs/Ctn
845 1053
--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

260 gm
96 Pcs/Ctn70 gm
96 Pcs/Ctn50 gm
6 Pcs/Ctn20/240 gm



Bakery

Bisk Club Fit Crackers (milk, masala)

Bisk Club Butter Delight Biscuit Foil Pack

999 232048 Pcs/Ctn130 gm
895 207596 Pcs/Ctn70 gm

24 Pcs/Ctn80 gm --- ---



Bakery

24 Pcs/Ctn
Bisk Club Glucose Biscuit

Bisk Club Nice Biscuit
Bisk Club Milk n Malt Biscuit

30 gm 573 1330Foil Pack



Bakery

2051
1426
855

4761
3310
1985

24 Pack/Ctn
24 Pack/CtnATC Box

100 gm
150 gm
350 gm 12 Pack/Ctn

All Time Dry Cake

Wonder Dry Cake (Milk, Pineapple, Orange)



Wonder Dry Cake Foil Pack 1360 3150100 Pcs/Ctn40 gm

Bakery



Bakery

All Time Special Rusk
All Time Sweet Toast Foil Pack 24 Pcs/Ctn350 gm 1180 2735



Bakery

Wonder Twinkie (Vanilla, Chocolate)
Wonder Layer Cake (Banana, Vanilla, Chocolate) Foil Pack

1075 2495144 Pcs/Ctn
1075 2495144 Pcs/Ctn

15 gm
15 gm



Bakery

Hurray Wafer (Strawberry, Chocolate, Milk, Vanilla)

Premio Wafer
Buddy Center Filled Wafer

Foil Pack 958 2203

417 1374

12 Pcs/Ctn

120 Pcs/Ctn24 gm

12 gm
948 220120 Pcs/Ctn12 gm



Snacks

Snacker Coated Green Peas 50 gm 80 Pcs/Ctn 870 2030

60 gm
150 gm
25 gm

35 gm 144 Pcs/Ctn
96 Pcs/Ctn
48 Pcs/Ctn
288 Pcs/Ctn

874 2030
650 1510

288 617

Snacker Jhalmuri

Snacker Fried Peanut

Snacker Chanachur-HOT & SPICY 150 gm 48 Pcs/Ctn 874
288 668

2029
Foil Pack



Snacks
Diamond Potato Cracker Foil Pack 80 Pcs/Ctn 874 187325 gm



Spice Powder Paper Pack

Mughal Curry Powder
Mughal Chilli Powder

Mughal Turmeric Powder
Mughal Cumin Seed Powder
Mughal Coriander Powder

Paper Pack

200 gm 1790 4156

24 Pcs/Ctn

Pack/CtnWeight/Box

400 gm 937 2175



Spice Powder Plastic Jar

Mughal Turmeric Powder
Mughal Chilli Powder

Mughal Coriander Powder
Mughal Cumin Seed Powder

Mughal Curry Powder

Jar

150 gm

24 Pcs/Ctn

Pack/CtnWeight/Box

1524 3539

250 gm 55272381



Noodles

Beaf
Special Chicken

Masala
Vegetable

Curry
Chicken Curry

Flavour

70 gm 60 pcs/ctn 948 2201CANTON NOODLES Pouch



Noodles

Beaf
Special Chicken

Tomato
Vegetable

Curry

Flavour

60 gm 48 pcs/ctn 644 1495
CANTON CUP NOODLES

Pouch



Pickle

CtnCtn

1000 gm

400 gm
Plastic Jar 12 Pcs/Ctn

989

2765 6420

2296

Mughal Mango Pickle

Mughal Mixed Pickle

Mughal Olive Pickle



Culinary

24 Pcs/Ctn
12 Pcs/Ctn
4 Pcs/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn
12 Pcs/Ctn

Canton Snack Sauce

Canton Fish Sauce

Glass Bottle

1208 2805

2746 6374

CtnCtn

40 Pcs/Ctn
25 Pack/BagPouch

ATC Box 400 gm 6 Pcs/Ctn 1338 3106

200 gm

340 gm
1000 gm
3000 gm
275 gm
650 gm

564 1309
938 2179

Metro Lachcha Semai

Metro Lachcha Semai (Ghee Fried)



Rice & Allied Products

Pack/CtnWeight/Box

500 gm

400 gm

250 gm

10 Pcs/Ctn
16 Pcs/Ctn
10 Pcs/Ctn
20 Pcs/Ctn
20 Pcs/Ctn
32 Pcs/Ctn

517
335
691
305
488
326

1107
718
1480
653
1047
698

Metro Puffed Muri

Mughal Puffed Muri Pouch



Weight/Box
5000 gm
1000 gm

5000 gm
1000 gm
5000 gm
1000 gm

4500 gm

Pack/Ctn

8 Pcs/Bag
12 Pcs/Ctn
8 Pcs/Bag
10 Pcs/Ctn
8 Pcs/Ctn

12 Pcs/Bag
4 Pcs/Ctn

543
1662
543
2106
543
1662
1153

1163
3561
1163
4513
1163
3561
2471

Metro Katarivog Boil Rice

Metro Basmati Rice

Metro Low GI Rice

Desi Kalijeera Rice

Rice & Allied Products

Pouch



Pack/CtnWeight/Box

Culinary

PET Bottle

Metro Rice Bran Oil
5000 gm
2000 gm
1000 gm

6 Pcs/Ctn
12 Pcs/Ctn

4 Pcs/Ctn

12 Pcs/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn

1071
1077

46
2487
2499

99

250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

1989
1095
1234

Mughal Mustard Oil

Metro Mustard Oil
2543
2864

4618



Confectionary

Foil Pack

16 Tube/Box
791 1695

740 2004

Crazy Cow Lollipop
( Milk Chocolate, Milk Strawberry)

King Kong Lollipop
Pluto Chocolate Gems

18-22 gm

5 Kg/Pouch 2105

1669

Biggy Lollipop
(Mango, Orange, Milk, Tamarind, Strawberry)

800 Pcs/Ctn 1045 2239

Foil Pack

6 gm

35 gm

600 Pcs/Ctn 1012

4511



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack
16 Jar/Ctn
22 Box/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn

895
860
1225

2071
2070
2838

Treat Eclair

Xcel Cola Gum

Treat Chocolate Box
Jojo Carnival Candy

Foil Pack

Tube

Box
Box

4 gm

4 gm
10 gm

7 gm

210 Pcs/Jar
70 Pcs/Jar

48x8 Pcs/Box

40x16 Pcs/Box

40x12 Pcs/Box

1389
805
650
620
540 930

1045
1040

3217
1865

Fizzy Gum Ball 3 gm/Pack
Jar

ATC Box
Foil Pack



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack

Daddy Sweet Ball Small
Daddy Sweet Ball Big 

Daddy Candy
100x12 Pcs/JarPoly/Jar 4 gm 454 1054



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack

Hurray Milk Paste
Hurray Chocolate Paste

Hurray Strawberry Paste
100x18 Pcs/Jar
120x18 Pcs/PouchPoly/Jar 4/10 gm



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack

Humty Dumty Chocolate 24x16 Pcs/JarBox 20 gm 477 1107



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack

Babylon Chocolate Coated Coconut
Sixers Chocolate Bar

Snipers Milk Chocolate

Poly 15 gm 1769 410820x12 Pcs/Ctn



Confectionary

Pack/CtnWeight/Pack

Treat Milky Bar
Treat Coffee Milk Chocolate Bar

Treat Milk Chocolate Bar

Poly 15 gm 1186 275224x18 Pcs/Ctn



Fruit Bar & Jelly

12 gm
80 gm
50 ml

100 Pcs/Ctn
144 Pcs/Ctn
28 Pcs/Jar 618 1435

618
975 2265

1435
Fast Bite (Mango)

Kidjo Cup Jelly
Kidjo Cup Pudding (Assorted)

Ice Toon

10 gm 360 Pcs/Ctn 2334 5420

Jar

Paper Pack



Juice & Drink

Apple

Flavour

Mango
Guava

Orrange

Pineapple
Fruitcocktail

Lavaria Juice Aseptic Pack 1 Liter 12 Pack/ctn 1610



Juice & Drink

Flavour

Mango

Orange

Fruit Cocktail

Pineapple

250 ml
Aseptic Pack

Fruitfun Fruit Drink

6090
3568
3568

2973
1895
1895

Mango
Fruit Cocktail

Orange

48 Pack/Ctn
48 Pack/Ctn
48 Pack/Ctn

125 mlLittle Star Drink

24 Pack/Ctn 3386

402448 Pack/Ctn 1733

7861



Juice & Drink

Flavour

1000 ml 12 Pcs/Ctn

24 Pcs/Ctn

24 Pcs/Tray

48 Pcs/Ctn

1140

1156

2161

1008

2442

2477

5254

2304

500 ml

Mango
Orange

Fruit Cocktail
Guava
Apple

Pomegranate
Tamarind

Watermelon
Lemon

Carrot & Orange
Cranberry

Black Currant
Pineapple

Pcs/CtnWeight/Pcs

Sundrop Fruit Drink
PET Bottle

250 ml



Juice & Drink

Flavour
1000 ml
500 ml
260 ml

12 Pcs/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn
48 Pcs/Ctn

1008
1094
1176

2160
2344
2521

PET Bottle
Fruitfun

Fruit Drink 

Guava
Mango

Fruit Cocktail



Juice & Drink

Flavour
14137
8283

Mango
Fruit Cocktail

Orange
Pineapple

Lavila 250 mlCan 2717 630824 Pack/Ctn



Juice & Drink

Flavour
14137
8283
14137
8283

Litchi

Mango

Strawberry
1008 234048 Pack/Ctn

Drinko Litchi

Twister Bottle 250 ml

HDPE Bottle
170 ml
285 ml

72 Pcs/Ctn
36 Pcs/Ctn

1323
1474

3071
3422

Drinko Flot



Energy  Drink

14137
8283

960 2230250/330 mlPET Bottle 24 Pcs/Ctn

Flavour Box/CtnWeight/Box
Malt

Lemon
Oscar Non Alchoholic

Malt Beverage



Carbonated Soft Drink

Flavour

Colors
250 ml
500 ml

48 Pcs/Ctn

 Orange

Orange
Cola

Ody

1008
1067

2340
2477

24 Pcs/Ctn 985 2241250 ml
24 Pcs/CtnPET Bottle

PET Bottle

Can
250 ml

24 Pcs/Tray
48 Pcs/Ctn

2562
1351

5947
3136

Cheer Up



Drinking Water

Crystal Premium Drinking Water
1760
1262
2562

4087
2931
5947

PET Bottle
1500 ml
1000 ml
500 ml

6 Pcs/Ctn
12 Pcs/Ctn
24 Pcs/Ctn





Area 

Kolkata
Siliguri
Bihar 
Orissa 
Jharkhand 
Chhattisgarh
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Rajasthan
Haryana
Punjab
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala 
Karnataka 
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Tripura
Mizoram
Barak Valley

Upper Assam

Lower Assam

Arunachal

Nagaland
Manipur
Meghalaya

Contact Number 

+9170014 40657
+917479034743
+919818740949
+919090086047
+919073350380
+916268190640
+917604012640
+918700810966
+917568766665
+919083276804
+917604013131
+918421263600
+919924254003
+917603082416
+916000687406
+917604012921
+917604012830
+917604012880
+917604012921
+91 91278 29115
+91 76429 16852
+91 91278 29118
+91 60027 39893
+91 76368 72129
+91 91278 29122
+91 97065 13966
+91 76378 93460
+91 91278 29123
+91 91278 29581
+91 91278 18987
+91 76368 72129
+91 91278 29122
+91 97065 13966
+91 70052 24735
+91 91278 29602
+91 91278 29120

Countries

India

Contact Number 

+96569939199
+97470730201
+966567224261
+6586092933
+9779801142324
+919609880908
+959778896127
+9607936100
+1404781-8687
+447450957218
+447427 393208
+16472737186
+393889955170
+393293739241
+61426957411
+233547239788
+22665894967
+25377812992
+252634113092
+23288984375
+254724688005
+243903182 576
+223908814 95
+22567277000
+224625239308

Countries

Kuwait 
Qatar
KSA
Singapore
Nepal
Bhutan
Mayanmar
Maldives
USA

UK

Canada

Italy

Australia
Ghana
Burkina Faso
Djibouti
Somaliland
Sierra Leone
Kenya
Congo
Mali
Côte d'Ivoire
Guinea-Conakry

Corporate Headquarters:  
PRAN Center  
105 Pragati Sarani, Middle Badda, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh  
Mobile/Whatsapp/IMO/Viber/Wechat: +8801704133000  
Phone: +8802222281792  
E-mail: pranexp@prangroup.com, mktg@prangroup.com,  
amcl@prangroup.com, crd@prangroup.com  
Web: www.pranfoods.net


